
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Mar 31\Contract No 6331.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6331 
UNIVERSITY AVENUE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 
 
 Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $2,179,971.20 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810358-00-53W0791 $1,535,269.35 
Contingency 8%+ 122,822.00 
Plan & Prep 10%+ 153,528.65
Sub-Total $1,811,620.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W0791 $10,175.00 
Contingency 8%+ 814.00 
Plan & Prep 10%+ 1,021.00    
Sub-Total $12,010.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0791 $24,777.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,983.00
Sub-Total $26,760.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0791 $222,058.60 
Contingency 8%+ 17,761.40
Sub-Total $239,820.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0791 $371,804.75 
Contingency 8%+ 29,745.25
Sub-Total $401,550.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W0791 $3,160.00 
Contingency 8%+ 253.00 
Plan & Prep 10%+ 317.00
Sub-Total $3,730.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W0791 $12,726.50 
Contingency 8%+ 1,018.00 
Plan & Prep 10%+ 1,275.50    
Sub-Total $15,020.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $2,510,510.00 
 


